26 Mayis 2024 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 STALWART HERA(8)

2 CARDINAL SHOT(2)

3 KABARUZGAR(4)

4 M PRINCESASUKRAN(1)
5 STELLAGIRL(9)

6 MYJUILETTE(7)

7 END OF VANESSA(3)

8 MUKTADIR(6)

9 LOVEGIRL(5)

10 ANPAYTOO(10)

Yas
3ydd

3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad

3ydd

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)331.000 &
1)76.130 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LUXOR- CALLIAFE

TRAPPE SHOT (USA) - CARDINAL PRINCESS
YILDRIVBEY - TOPWINNER

TRAPPE SHOT (USA) - HEAVENS HELP (USA)
BANKNOTE (GB) - CAGLAGAGLA
DAREDEVIL (USA) - MY INFINITY
MARCAVELLY (USA) - BALTICA (IRE)
HEMSWORTH (USA) - GALATASULTAN
BANKNOTE (GB) - LAVEE

PACO BOY (IRE) - RENE SIRO000 (IRE)

KV-7/Disi

2.)132400 ¢

2)30452¢
Siklet Jokey
54 E.AKKILIC
54 MUS.CELIK
54 N.DEMR
56 E.CANKAYA
54 F.SMSANSAR
54 MAKYAWZ
54 O.0RDU
54 MKESKIN
54 E.TUNC
55 F.CETIN

58 kg,

3.)66.200 ¢

3.)15226 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii

UGU. KURTULUS 1LAKKILIC
MUR. AKTAS MORTUNC
MUS. ASLAN GKOSE
GUL. YANIK O.BULUT
ZEY. ALTUNBAS Y.TUNCAY
A CAN EKEN K.S.MUCUR
I. HAL. DEMR S.POLAT
HAK. BAY I.KOROGLU
A SAM KARAVEHMET  Y.MISDIK
SAV. PAKSOY AKARAKUS

Derece

1.52.72

152.84

1.53.67

1.53.69

1.54.42

1.54.98

1.55.21

1.55.22

1.55.52

1800 Gim

Adana Hipdromu (9. Yanis Giinii)

4)33.100 ¢
4)7613 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

1,60
3,90
11,25
12,00
57,60
5,35
54,90
20,95

71,65

Derecesiz 89,70

3255(1) 5
2092(2) 4
8944) 8
864(5) 7
156(7) 6
1855(3) 3
07709) 9
6236) 10
127(8) 2

0.59(10) 1

1 Boy
4.5 Boy
Bas

5 Boy

GGk HP
54

58
49
67
38
51
16

40

2Boy 36

GANYAN(8) :1,60 %, 1. 6L GANYAN(5,8/4/2/5/5/8) 3.626,96 b, 1. S'Li GANYAN(4/2/5/5/8) :1.570,87 #, IKILi(2/8) 3,50 t, SIRALI IKiLi(8/2) :5,75 , UCLU BAHIS(8/2/4) 22,75 +, PLASE(2)
2,50 4, PLASE(8) 2,30 4, PLASE IKiLI(2/4) 17,10 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/8) :5,90 +, PLASE IKiLi(4/8) :10,60 t, 5. CIFTE(5/8) 36,10 ©



